



Media Contact:

Nick Dobreff, Communications and Creative Director 616.485.3913 (m) - 303.308.2477 (o) ndobreff@coloradosymphony.org

# ANNOUNCING BATMAN IN CONCERT WITH THE COLORADO SYMPHONY

Experience the iconic 1989 DC Superhero film and Danny Elfman's score performed live at Boettcher Concert Hall on July 14, 2023

May 17, 2023 – Denver, CO – The Colorado Symphony and **TCG Entertainment**, a leader in live entertainment and touring productions, in conjunction with **Warner Bros. Discovery Global Themed Entertainment**, today announced "Batman in Concert with the Colorado Symphony," coming to Denver's Boettcher Concert Hall on July 14, 2023, conducted by Jacob Joyce.

Warner Bros. Pictures' iconic DC Superhero film "Batman", featuring Michael Keaton, Jack Nicholson, and Kim Basinger was released June 23, 1989. The Dark Knight, defender of law and order in Gotham City, treads the shadow zone between right and wrong, fighting with only his skill in martial arts and his keenly honed mind to defend the innocent and to purge the memory of his parents' brutal murder – always keeping his true identity as millionaire philanthropist Bruce Wayne a closely guarded secret.

Experience "Batman" with a live orchestra while the full film is projected on four large screens. "Batman in Concert," a live-to-picture performance, provides the perfect opportunity to revisit a classic fan-favorite film based on one of the world's most popular DC comic characters, or to introduce it to a new audience. Guests are encouraged to dress up as their favorite DC Superhero. Please note that "Batman" '89 has a PG-13 rating and runs for approximately 2 hours.

"Danny Elfman's score for 'Batman' is one of the most exciting and effective film scores ever composed," said Anthony Pierce, Chief Artistic Officer for the Colorado Symphony. "In recent years we've performed many of Elfman's works and we're thrilled to bring this fan-favorite film to Boettcher Concert Hall while bringing his incredible score to life on stage."

Single tickets for "Batman in Concert" are available now. For concert descriptions and ticket information, please visit coloradosymphony.org or call the box office at 303.623.7876.

###

### **MEDIA CONTACT:**

For more information or to request interviews, please contact: Nick Dobreff, Communications and Creative Director <a href="mailto:ndobreff@coloradosymphony.org">ndobreff@coloradosymphony.org</a> - 303.308.2477 (o)

For high-resolution, downloadable images of the Colorado Symphony, contact: <a href="mailto:ndobreff@coloradosymphony.org">ndobreff@coloradosymphony.org</a>





Support for the 2023/24 Colorado Symphony Season is provided by: The Scientific & Cultural Facilities District (SCFD), Bonfils Stanton, Genesee Mountain Foundation, Liberty Global, and the Colorado Symphony Guild.

### **TICKETS:**

Tickets to Colorado Symphony events are available online at coloradosymphony.org/tickets, by phone at 303.623.7876, and in person at the Boettcher Concert Hall Box Office, Denver Performing Arts Complex, 1000 14th Street. The Box Office is open Monday - Friday, 10 a.m. - 5 p.m., Saturday, noon – 5 p.m., and two hours prior to each performance.

# **ABOUT THE COLORADO SYMPHONY**

One of the leading orchestras in the United States, the Colorado Symphony Association is a not-for-profit 501 (c)(3) organization performing more than 150 concerts annually at Boettcher Concert Hall in downtown Denver and across Colorado. Led by Principal Conductor Peter Oundjian, the Colorado Symphony is home to eighty full-time musicians, representing more than a dozen nations, and regularly welcomes the most celebrated artists from the world of symphonic music and beyond. In the last year, the Colorado Symphony served nearly 233,000 people attending live performances at concert and non-traditional venues throughout Colorado's Front Range. Recognized as an incubator of innovation, creativity, and excellence, the Colorado Symphony continually expands its reach through in-person and virtual education programs, outreach, and programming. The Colorado Symphony partners with the state's leading musical artists, cultural organizations, corporations, foundations, sports teams, and individuals to expose diverse audiences to the transformative power of music. To learn more, visit coloradosymphony.org.

### **ABOUT TCG ENTERTAINMENT**

TCG Entertainment is a leading producer of creative content for live entertainment properties and touring productions. Owning multiple intellectual properties and partnering with top IP holders and studios, TCG has generated decades worth of live family fun and entertainment. With a laundry list of productions enjoyed by millions of audience members around the globe, TCG is the leading authority in providing brands a visionary, one-stop source for live touring and experiences. For more information, visit TCGENT.com.

Warner Bros. Discovery Global Themed Entertainment (WBDGTE), part of Warner Bros. Discovery Global Brands and Experiences, is a worldwide leader in the creation, development, and licensing of location-based entertainment, live events, exhibits, and theme park experiences based on the biggest franchises, stories and characters from Warner Bros.' film, television, animation, and games studios, HBO, Discovery, DC, Cartoon Network and more. WBDGTE is home to the groundbreaking locations of The Wizarding World of Harry Potter at Universal theme parks around the world, Warner Bros. World Abu Dhabi, The WB Abu Dhabi, The FRIENDS Experience, The Game of Thrones Studio Tour and countless other experiences inspired by the Wizarding World, DC, Looney Tunes, Scooby-Doo, Game of Thrones, FRIENDS and more. With best-in-class partners, WBDGTE allows fans around the world to physically immerse themselves inside their favorite brands and franchises.

### **ABOUT DC**

DC, a Warner Bros. Discovery Company, creates iconic characters, enduring stories, and immersive experiences that inspire and entertain audiences of every generation around the world and is one of the world's largest publishers of comics and graphic novels. As a creative division, DC is charged with





strategically integrating its stories and characters across film, television, consumer products, home entertainment, interactive games, and the DC Universe Infinite digital subscription service and community engagement portal. For more information visit dc.com.